SI
No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Category
sign_in
view_proposal
view_proposal
view_proposal
create_proposal
sign_in
view_proposal
view_proposal
create_proposal
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in

sign_in

User Log Export
Description

User Super Admin signed in with ip 164.100.149.249
View proposal prop2_pwd by bngndiv_pwd
View proposal prop2_pwd by bngndiv_pwd
View proposal prop2_pwd by bngndiv_pwd
Create proposal with name prop2_pwd
User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 152.59.149.180
View proposal Restoring of Road from Manacherra Timuka to Novoday Vidyalaya under SDRF for the yer

2021-22 under Hilakandi Dist.Territotial road Division Lenth =1.15 Km by bngndiv_pwd

View proposal Restoring of Road from Manacherra Timuka to Novoday Vidyalaya under SDRF for the yer
2021-22 under Hilakandi Dist.Territotial road Division Lenth =1.15 Km by bngndiv_pwd

Create proposal with name Restoring of Road from Manacherra Timuka to Novoday Vidyalaya under SDRF for
the yer 2021-22 under Hilakandi Dist.Territotial road Division Lenth =1.15 Km

User bngn_div_elem signed in with ip 164.100.149.238

User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 171.60.237.28

User Super Admin signed in with ip 164.100.149.249

User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.103.18

User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.103.18

User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.103.18

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49

Created at

2025-02-04
10:02:17

2025-02-03
14:53:59

2025-02-03
14:52:34

2025-02-03
11:58:36

2025-02-03
11:34:21

2025-02-03
11:33:13

2025-02-03
11:23:30

2025-02-03
11:23:08

2025-02-03
11:23:04

2025-02-03
11:11:18

2025-02-03
11:06:17

2025-02-03
10:45:49

2025-02-03
00:16:11

2025-02-02
22:52:47

2025-02-02
22:51:39

2025-02-02
22:11:37

Updated at

2025-02-04
10:02:17

2025-02-03
14:53:59

2025-02-03
14:52:34

2025-02-03
11:58:36

2025-02-03
11:34:21

2025-02-03
11:33:13

2025-02-03
11:23:30

2025-02-03
11:23:08

2025-02-03
11:23:04

2025-02-03
11:11:18

2025-02-03
11:06:17

2025-02-03
10:45:49

2025-02-03
00:16:11

2025-02-02
22:52:47

2025-02-02
22:51:39

2025-02-02
22:11:37



Sl

No

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Category
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in

sign_in

Description

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User bngnddma signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.100.1
User bngnddma signed in with ip 49.37.100.1
User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.100.1
User bngnddma signed in with ip 49.37.100.1

User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User bngnddma signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

Created at

2025-02-02
21:35:03

2025-02-02
21:33:25

2025-02-02
21:30:41

2025-02-02
21:27:44

2025-02-02
15:48:23

2025-02-02
13:45:40

2025-02-02
13:44:22

2025-02-02
13:42:20

2025-02-02
07:42:22

2025-02-01
22:19:16

2025-02-01
22:06:19

2025-02-01
22:03:40

2025-02-01
22:03:21

2025-02-01
22:03:10

2025-02-01
21:53:34

2025-02-01
21:52:32

2025-02-01
21:52:04

2025-02-01

Updated at

2025-02-02
21:35:03

2025-02-02
21:33:25

2025-02-02
21:30:41

2025-02-02
21:27:44

2025-02-02
15:48:23

2025-02-02
13:45:40

2025-02-02
13:44:22

2025-02-02
13:42:20

2025-02-02
07:42:22

2025-02-01
22:19:16

2025-02-01
22:06:19

2025-02-01
22:03:40

2025-02-01
22:03:21

2025-02-01
22:03:10

2025-02-01
21:53:34

2025-02-01
21:52:32

2025-02-01
21:52:04

2025-02-01



SI
No

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Category

sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in
sign_in

sign_in

Description

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User SEC signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137

User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.100.1
User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.100.1
User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1
User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1
User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1

User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1

Created at

21:51:13

2025-02-01
21:48:03

2025-02-01
21:41:31

2025-02-01
21:40:38

2025-02-01
21:38:19

2025-02-01
21:29:09

2025-02-01
21:18:01

2025-02-01
21:16:44

2025-02-01
21:09:44

2025-02-01
20:53:57

2025-02-01
20:33:52

2025-02-01
20:28:58

2025-02-01
20:25:23

2025-02-01
20:24:47

2025-02-01
20:21:54

Updated at

21:51:13

2025-02-01
21:48:03

2025-02-01
21:41:31

2025-02-01
21:40:38

2025-02-01
21:38:19

2025-02-01
21:29:09

2025-02-01
21:18:01

2025-02-01
21:16:44

2025-02-01
21:09:44

2025-02-01
20:53:57

2025-02-01
20:33:52

2025-02-01
20:28:58

2025-02-01
20:25:23

2025-02-01
20:24:47

2025-02-01
20:21:54



