User Log Export

SI No	Category	Description	Created at	Updated at
1	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 164.100.149.249	2025-02-04 10:02:17	2025-02-04 10:02:17
2	view_proposal	View proposal prop2_pwd by bngndiv_pwd	2025-02-03 14:53:59	2025-02-03 14:53:59
3	view_proposal	View proposal prop2_pwd by bngndiv_pwd	2025-02-03 14:52:34	2025-02-03 14:52:34
4	view_proposal	View proposal prop2_pwd by bngndiv_pwd	2025-02-03 11:58:36	2025-02-03 11:58:36
5	create_proposal	Create proposal with name prop2_pwd	2025-02-03 11:34:21	2025-02-03 11:34:21
6	sign_in	User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 152.59.149.180	2025-02-03 11:33:13	2025-02-03 11:33:13
7	view_proposal	View proposal Restoring of Road from Manacherra Timuka to Novoday Vidyalaya under SDRF for the yer 2021-22 under Hilakandi Dist.Territotial road Division Lenth =1.15 Km by bngndiv_pwd	2025-02-03 11:23:30	2025-02-03 11:23:30
8	view_proposal	View proposal Restoring of Road from Manacherra Timuka to Novoday Vidyalaya under SDRF for the yer 2021-22 under Hilakandi Dist.Territotial road Division Lenth =1.15 Km by bngndiv_pwd	2025-02-03 11:23:08	2025-02-03 11:23:08
9	create_proposal	Create proposal with name Restoring of Road from Manacherra Timuka to Novoday Vidyalaya under SDRF for the yer 2021-22 under Hilakandi Dist.Territotial road Division Lenth =1.15 Km	2025-02-03 11:23:04	2025-02-03 11:23:04
10	sign_in	User bngn_div_elem signed in with ip 164.100.149.238	2025-02-03 11:11:18	2025-02-03 11:11:18
11	sign_in	User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 171.60.237.28	2025-02-03 11:06:17	2025-02-03 11:06:17
12	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 164.100.149.249	2025-02-03 10:45:49	2025-02-03 10:45:49
13	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.103.18	2025-02-03 00:16:11	2025-02-03 00:16:11
14	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.103.18	2025-02-02 22:52:47	2025-02-02 22:52:47
15	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.103.18	2025-02-02 22:51:39	2025-02-02 22:51:39
16	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49	2025-02-02 22:11:37	2025-02-02 22:11:37

SI No	Category	Description	Created at	Updated at
17	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49	2025-02-02 21:35:03	2025-02-02 21:35:03
18	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49	2025-02-02 21:33:25	2025-02-02 21:33:25
19	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49	2025-02-02 21:30:41	2025-02-02 21:30:41
20	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.49	2025-02-02 21:27:44	2025-02-02 21:27:44
21	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-02 15:48:23	2025-02-02 15:48:23
22	sign_in	User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-02 13:45:40	2025-02-02 13:45:40
23	sign_in	User bngnddma signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-02 13:44:22	2025-02-02 13:44:22
24	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-02 13:42:20	2025-02-02 13:42:20
25	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-02 07:42:22	2025-02-02 07:42:22
26	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 22:19:16	2025-02-01 22:19:16
27	sign_in	User bngnddma signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 22:06:19	2025-02-01 22:06:19
28	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 22:03:40	2025-02-01 22:03:40
29	sign_in	User bngnddma signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 22:03:21	2025-02-01 22:03:21
30	sign_in	User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 22:03:10	2025-02-01 22:03:10
31	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:53:34	2025-02-01 21:53:34
32	sign_in	User bngnddma signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:52:32	2025-02-01 21:52:32
33	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:52:04	2025-02-01 21:52:04
34	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01	2025-02-01

SI No	Category	Description	Created at	Updated at
			21:51:13	21:51:13
35	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:48:03	2025-02-01 21:48:03
36	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:41:31	2025-02-01 21:41:31
37	sign_in	User SEC signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:40:38	2025-02-01 21:40:38
38	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:38:19	2025-02-01 21:38:19
39	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:29:09	2025-02-01 21:29:09
40	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:18:01	2025-02-01 21:18:01
41	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:16:44	2025-02-01 21:16:44
42	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 152.59.152.137	2025-02-01 21:09:44	2025-02-01 21:09:44
43	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 20:53:57	2025-02-01 20:53:57
44	sign_in	User Super Admin signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 20:33:52	2025-02-01 20:33:52
45	sign_in	User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 20:28:58	2025-02-01 20:28:58
46	sign_in	User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 20:25:23	2025-02-01 20:25:23
47	sign_in	User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 20:24:47	2025-02-01 20:24:47
48	sign_in	User bngndiv_pwd signed in with ip 49.37.100.1	2025-02-01 20:21:54	2025-02-01 20:21:54